
FASTFIT®
OD GREEN

ELASTIC CUFF
Stretch elastic provides 
a seamless fit to your 

wrist with easy on and off 
flexibility.

HIGH DEXTERITY
High-dexterity 0.6mm synthetic 

leather infused with touchscreen 
technology.

TACTICAL HAND PROTECTION
The next generation of FastFit® tactical gloves are here. Take control 
with high-dexterity 0.6mm synthetic leather and stay connected with full 
touchscreen technology in the palm of your hands. The FastFit delivers an 
unmatched fit with TrekDry™ evaporative cooling, and rugged carrier loops 

for storage in the field.



FEATURES

1.	 Form-fitting TrekDry® provides 		
	 evaporative cooling in the field.

2.	 Stretch-elastic cuffs provide a secure	
	 fit to your wrist.

3.	 Anatomically designed two-piece palm  
	 eliminates material bunching.

4.	 Pinched fingertip construction 		
	 improves fingertip strength and 		
	 durability.

5.	 0.6mm synthetic leather provides 		
	 high-dexterity protection.

6.	 Fully touchscreen capable palm 		
	 technology keeps you connected.

7.	 Nylon carrier loops.

CERTIFICATIONS

INTENDED USES

•	 Military
•	 Law Enforcement
•	 Shooting Sports
•	 Maintenance Repair Operation

3

2

1

2

4

5

7

7

FURTHER INFORMATION 
AVAILABLE AT: 

Ref: FastFit® OD Green

USA 
1-800-222-4296 

CANADA 
1-877-278-5822

Mechanix Wear, Inc. 
28525 Witherspoon Parkway 
Valencia CA 91355 
www.mechanix.com

Product is imported

FASTFIT®
OD GREEN

FFTAB-60-PCUS-0118
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FFTAB-72 COYOTEFFTAB-60 OD GREENFFTAB-55 COVERT FFTAB-78 MULTICAMFFTAB-77 WOODLAND FFTAB-88 WOLF GREY
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